Monitorler

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

23.8

21.5

21.5

Uriin

21.5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

21.45 MSI PRO MP225V FHD FLAT VA 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP2412 FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT VA

MSI PRO MP242A E2 1IMS 120HZ MONITOR

MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

MSI MAG 242F 0.5MS 200HZ FLAT RAPID IPS
FREESYNC MONITOR

MSI G244F E2 1IMS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS
GAMING

MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

22 HIKVISION DS-D5022FNOO 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

MSI PRO MP225 IPS FHD 1MS 100HZ HDMI D-SUB

MSI PRO MP223 FHD 1IMS 100HZ FLAT VA
ADAPTIVE-SYNC

Marka

Hikvision

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Hikvision

Msi

Msi

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

79,75

81,40

83,60

92,40

105,60

139,70

149,60

149,60

151,80

72,60

80,30

81,40

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



25

24.

24

24.

23.

23.

24,

24,

MSI PRO MP251 FHD 1MS 10GHZ FLAT IPS

5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

MSI PRO MP243X FHD FLAT IPS 1IMS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC

5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1IMS 100HZ IPS FULL

8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PIVOT

8 MSI G2412F FHD IPS 1MS 180HZ FLAT RAPID

5 MSI G255PF E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 180HZ PIVOT

5 MSI MAG 255XF IPS 0.5MS 300HZ FHD GAMING

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

103,40

110,00

110,00

126,50

152,90

152,90

167,20

204,60

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD



